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Campeonato Nacional de Clubes 4ª Divisão
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 6 Femin., 100m Livres Absoluto
18-12-2010 - 10:15 Resultados
Rec. Nac. 25m  Absoluto 55.43 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf B 1:01.63 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Lisboa 05-04-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Inf A 59.20 Ines Camacho Fernandes SCP Tavira 07-03-2010
Rec. Nac. 25m  Juv 59.70 Harriet Larcher Smith CFB Setubal 28-02-2003
Rec. Nac. 25m  Jun 56.78 Maria Carolina Rosa SCP Leiria 04-12-2009
Rec. Nac. 25m  Sen 55.43 Patricia Vilas Conceicao CNA S. António Cavaleiros 20-12-2009
Pontos: FINA 2010

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Absolutos

1. Mariana Cunha Guerra 98 SCC/Oryzon Energias 1:01.05 583 29.51 31.54
2. Mafalda Fraga Fragoso 94 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:01.69 565 29.19 32.50
3. Sofia Prates Silvestre 95 Naval Amorense 1:02.96 531 30.02 32.94
4. Maria Ines Cabral 94 Sporting de Aveiro 1:03.79 511 30.31 33.48
5. Ana Rita Nunes 93 Salvaterra Magos 1:04.03 505 30.33 33.70
6. Ana Margarida Teixeira 95 Beja 1:04.90 485 30.88 34.02
7. Catia Sofia Silva 94 Estarreja 1:04.94 484 31.08 33.86
8. Helena Manuel Jose 90 Ginasio Santo Tirso 1:05.02 482 31.14 33.88
9. Mafalda Jesus Pereira 95 Natacao do Montijo 1:05.41 474 31.12 34.29

10. Maria Joao Oliveira 95 Sporting de Espinho 1:05.86 464 31.18 34.68
11. Diana Patricia Silva 95 Lousada SXXI 1:06.44 452 32.00 34.44
12. Ana Margarida Lourenco 96 Benedita 1:06.88 443 31.69 35.19
13. Helena Rafaela Tome 98 Alhandra 1:06.90 443 32.13 34.77
14. Sara Caeiro Urbano 93 Aminata 1:07.18 437 31.85 35.33
15. Ana Rita Ribau 95 Gafanha da Encarnacao 1:07.57 430 33.01 34.56
16. Ines Vilela Braga 97 Fluvial Portuense 1:07.64 428 32.07 35.57
17. Patricia Santos Dinis 95 Naval da Nazare 1:07.97 422 32.55 35.42
18. Daniela Marques Genio 95 Campinho 1:08.96 404 32.73 36.23
19. Tatiana Cruz Costa 94 Miranda do Corvo 1:08.99 404 33.10 35.89
20. Joana Ines Frade 92 Nucleo de Pombal 1:09.13 401 32.61 36.52
21. Maria Ines Reis 97 Penafiel 1:09.47 395 34.28 35.19
22. Sara Patricia Gomes 96 Paredes/Rota dos Moveis 1:10.42 380 33.69 36.73
23. Susana Patricia Rosa 96 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:11.34 365 33.97 37.37
24. Diana Rosalina Oliveira 91 Interior Norte 1:13.36 336 33.21 40.15

Seniores

1. Mafalda Fraga Fragoso 94 Bombeiros Ponta Delgada 1:01.69 565 29.19 32.50
2. Maria Ines Cabral 94 Sporting de Aveiro 1:03.79 511 30.31 33.48
3. Ana Rita Nunes 93 Salvaterra Magos 1:04.03 505 30.33 33.70
4. Catia Sofia Silva 94 Estarreja 1:04.94 484 31.08 33.86
5. Helena Manuel Jose 90 Ginasio Santo Tirso 1:05.02 482 31.14 33.88
6. Sara Caeiro Urbano 93 Aminata 1:07.18 437 31.85 35.33
7. Tatiana Cruz Costa 94 Miranda do Corvo 1:08.99 404 33.10 35.89
8. Joana Ines Frade 92 Nucleo de Pombal 1:09.13 401 32.61 36.52
9. Diana Rosalina Oliveira 91 Interior Norte 1:13.36 336 33.21 40.15
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Campeonato Nacional de Clubes 4ª Divisão
Caldas da Rainha, 18. - 19.12.2010

Prova 6, Femin., 100m Livres

Juniores

1. Sofia Prates Silvestre 95 Naval Amorense 1:02.96 531 30.02 32.94
2. Ana Margarida Teixeira 95 Beja 1:04.90 485 30.88 34.02
3. Mafalda Jesus Pereira 95 Natacao do Montijo 1:05.41 474 31.12 34.29
4. Maria Joao Oliveira 95 Sporting de Espinho 1:05.86 464 31.18 34.68
5. Diana Patricia Silva 95 Lousada SXXI 1:06.44 452 32.00 34.44
6. Ana Margarida Lourenco 96 Benedita 1:06.88 443 31.69 35.19
7. Ana Rita Ribau 95 Gafanha da Encarnacao 1:07.57 430 33.01 34.56
8. Patricia Santos Dinis 95 Naval da Nazare 1:07.97 422 32.55 35.42
9. Daniela Marques Genio 95 Campinho 1:08.96 404 32.73 36.23

10. Sara Patricia Gomes 96 Paredes/Rota dos Moveis 1:10.42 380 33.69 36.73
11. Susana Patricia Rosa 96 CLAC-Entroncamento 1:11.34 365 33.97 37.37

Juvenis

1. Ines Vilela Braga 97 Fluvial Portuense 1:07.64 428 32.07 35.57
2. Maria Ines Reis 97 Penafiel 1:09.47 395 34.28 35.19

Infantis A

1. Mariana Cunha Guerra 98 SCC/Oryzon Energias 1:01.05 583 29.51 31.54
2. Helena Rafaela Tome 98 Alhandra 1:06.90 443 32.13 34.77


